
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - PRACTICE SESSION #3

AMA CHEVROLET SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP

ROAD ATLANTA - BRASELTON, GA
ROUND 10 OF 11 - SEPT. 3-5, 2004
Pro Honda Oils Supersport Championship presented by Shoei

SUZUKI SUPERBIKE SHOWDOWN

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

11 B. Spies 535.9611
22 T. Hayden 636.0232
40 J. Disalvo 736.1023
96 A. Gobert 636.3374
95 R. Hayden 936.3905
6 D. Buckmaster 636.5296
5 S. Rapp 636.6077

308 B. Attard 836.8078
45 L. Acree 637.0009
56 T. Meiring 937.00210
141 D. Luck 837.25611
69 D. Eslick 937.43012
34 M. Barnes 437.48713
8 C. Peris 737.52214

314 M. Cardenas 637.85115
18 C. Ulrich 837.89116
59 B. Young 1237.92617
182 D. Edwards 937.98218
50 G. Rojas 438.01819
74 J. Perez 938.20220
84 J. Farrell 638.28821
235 N. Hester 638.52822
477 W. Meyers 738.62023
244 T. Knapp 838.71224
67 D. Doty 838.80125
505 N. Moore 538.83826
77 J. Ford 1039.04427
450 B. Carlson 1139.05328
63 J. Moss 639.36629
123 M. Stewart 339.44930
481 R. Andrews 939.57931
494 S. Beckley 639.67832
200 C. Siebenhaar 839.80433
193 R. Terando 739.92834
966 D. Ortega 1040.40935
93 S. Summers 740.45836
66 J. Wood 640.67137

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

22 T. Hayden 1229.1901
95 R. Hayden 529.2582
96 A. Gobert 529.2903
40 J. Disalvo 729.3734
5 S. Rapp 529.5955

308 B. Attard 829.6336
56 T. Meiring 729.6397
11 B. Spies 529.6468
34 M. Barnes 429.6769
6 D. Buckmaster 529.68410
69 D. Eslick 629.91311
59 B. Young 1129.96812
45 L. Acree 529.98313
8 C. Peris 930.05214
50 G. Rojas 630.32215
74 J. Perez 930.35016
18 C. Ulrich 430.35117

477 W. Meyers 430.35118
235 N. Hester 830.49719
244 T. Knapp 630.62120
67 D. Doty 430.65821

141 D. Luck 330.67422
182 D. Edwards 630.69123
84 J. Farrell 630.78824
77 J. Ford 630.79925

314 M. Cardenas 930.89326
481 R. Andrews 1130.91327
494 S. Beckley 830.96228
200 C. Siebenhaar 931.09029
66 J. Wood 531.16430
63 J. Moss 731.18431

505 N. Moore 531.21032
123 M. Stewart 331.22833
450 B. Carlson 431.23834
966 D. Ortega 731.40135
93 S. Summers 731.83136

193 R. Terando 732.45137

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

40 J. Disalvo 721.4551
96 A. Gobert 321.5642
22 T. Hayden 1121.6193
95 R. Hayden 1321.6314
11 B. Spies 521.6605
6 D. Buckmaster 421.7866
5 S. Rapp 521.8717
56 T. Meiring 922.0498
45 L. Acree 522.0749
34 M. Barnes 622.24610

308 B. Attard 522.29111
69 D. Eslick 822.31912
59 B. Young 1122.36913
84 J. Farrell 622.57014
18 C. Ulrich 522.59615
74 J. Perez 522.61416
50 G. Rojas 622.61817

182 D. Edwards 722.63618
141 D. Luck 322.68919

8 C. Peris 622.73220
477 W. Meyers 522.79421
314 M. Cardenas 922.83022
235 N. Hester 322.89523
505 N. Moore 423.08524
450 B. Carlson 1123.09825
123 M. Stewart 223.12026
244 T. Knapp 723.13527
67 D. Doty 523.13828
77 J. Ford 923.35329

481 R. Andrews 723.47730
200 C. Siebenhaar 823.49931
494 S. Beckley 623.64032
63 J. Moss 1023.68333
93 S. Summers 523.85334

966 D. Ortega 923.94735
193 R. Terando 624.12036
66 J. Wood 524.19637
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